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General information about company

Scrip code 526869

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE795E01019

Name of the company

Kumbhat Financial Services Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe:ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.83
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.83
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.83
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.83
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.83
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. areholding as a 7o o class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of'shares . R
shareholder shareholders . . ! _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) an () equity shares | equity Depository (VI = (IV)+ | o 57) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V)+ (VD) A+B+C2 0 Class eg: | Class % of
V) ( ) X -~ Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 654000 654000 13.77 654000 654000 |13.77
Group
(B) Public 7972 4096000 4096000 86.23 4096000 4096000 | 86.23
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 7982 4750000 4750000 100 4750000 4750000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , TS\I]?mber of
o ares
No. Of assuming full |1 oopeg ! | pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (X11D) equity shares
Category - Underlying - securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) . Outstanding L percentage of A -
(IT) convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of e % of a4 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warranis capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 13.77 654000
Group
(B) Public 86.23 1566400 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2220400 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;aouf fully Partly No. Of shares ;F}(l);isnﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
(IIm) shares held h . aAV)+V)+ o Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) (V1) (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class 4
( held (V) (A+B+C2) X 855 | Total | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 10 654000 654000 13.77 654000 654000 |13.77
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 654000 654000 13.77 654000 654000 |13.77
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 654000 654000 | 13.77 654000 654000 |13.77
Promoter Group
(A=(AYDHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
©® holding nominal share | ¢, ) 3184400 3184400 | 67.04 3184400 3184400 | 67.04
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(h) capital in excess of 10 656765 656765 13.83 656765 656765 | 13.83
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(i) (NRIs) 13 39300 39300 0.83 39300 39300 |0.83
(0} Bodies Corporate 49 188300 188300 3.96 188300 188300 |3.96
(m) Any Other (specify) |29 27235 27235 0.57 27235 27235 0.57
Sub-Total (B)(4) 7972 4096000 4096000 86.23 4096000 4096000 | 86.23
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 7972 4096000 4096000 | 86.23 4096000 4096000 | 86.23
@+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 7982 4750000 4750000 100 4750000 4750000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 7982 4750000 4750000 100 4750000 4750000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . L equity shares
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X111) ’
Sr. . . . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % cmateriatize
- . . . _ f total $a 7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oty o | of total u u u
(a) (VIDHX) As a % @) Shares (@) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held hold (& @ |G i
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 13.77 654000
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 13.77 654000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
13.77 654000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
() 67.04 882700 0 0 0
(h) 13.83 618265 0 0 0
@) 0.83 600 0 0 0
) 3.96 37700 0 0 0
(m) 0.57 27135 0 0 0
(S4L;b'T°tal ®) 86.23 1566400 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 86.23 1566400 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)B3)+
B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2220400
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 2220400
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the MADHU
Shareholders (1) KUMBHAT

VINAY
KUMBHAT

SANJAY
KUMBHAT

DILIP
KUMBHAT

PUSHPA
KUMBHAT

SATISH
KUMBHAT

VARDHAMAN
PAREKH

PAN (II) AFEPK7224B

AAIPK7102P

AAIPK7101Q

AAIPK7105L

AAIPK7104M

AAHPK8459N

AJPPP6726L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 188300
held (IV)

157300

77600

77400

60000

50500

16600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 188300
W)+ (VD

157300

77600

77400

60000

50500

16600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.96

1.63

1.63

1.26

1.06

0.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 188300

157300

77600

77400

60000

50500

16600

Class eg:y

Total 188300

157300

77600

77400

60000

50500

16600

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.96

3.31

1.63

1.63

1.26

1.06

0.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.96

1.63

1.63

1.26

1.06

0.35

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

188300

157300

77600

77400

60000

50500

16600

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHANTI KUMBHAT

PREM KUMBHAT

SHAKUNTALA KUMBHAT

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAIPK7103N

AAKPK7042E

AAHPKS8458P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14700

10800

800

654000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

14700

10800

800

654000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23

0.02

13.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

14700

10800

800

654000

Class eg:y

Total

14700

10800

800

654000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.23

0.02

13.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.31

0.23

0.02

13.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (

XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

14700

10800

800

654000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAIN GRANITES & PROJECTS INDIA LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49600

49600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

49600

49600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

49600

49600

Class eg:y

Total

49600

49600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.04

1.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) We are trying to get the PAN number from the company

file:///E:/Documents/Documents/KFSL SECRETARIAL/8.2023-24 COMPLIANCE/BSE COMPLIANCE/1st Qtr 2023-24/Reg.31 (1)- SHP/SHP 3... 14/19



10/13/23, 2:17 PM

SHP -30.06.2023.xIsm.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GUNAVANTI .

KUSHAL KUMAR RANKA

RAJESH KUMAR JAIN S

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BHZPG8372G

AFYPK7727D

AAOPJ1841L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

175862

137179

114641

427682

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

175862

137179

114641

427682

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.89

241

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

175862

137179

114641

427682

Class egty

Total

175862

137179

114641

427682

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.7

2.89

241

9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.89

2.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

175862

137179

114641

427682

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
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Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

29

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27035

200

27235

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)+ (VD

27035

200

27235

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

27035

200

27235

Class eg:y

Total

27035

200

27235

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.57

0.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.57

0.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

26935

200

27135
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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