611 66.66.2026.34	
General information about company	y
Scrip code	526869
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE795E01019
Name of the company	Kumbhat Financial Services Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0.83					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.83					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.83					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.83					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.83					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of	d in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	654000			654000	13.77	654000		654000	13.77
(B)	Public	7972	4096000			4096000	86.23	4096000		4096000	86.23
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7982	4750000			4750000	100	4750000		4750000	100

		Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of Shareholder (II) Shareholder corrections	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group			13.77					654000			
(B)	Public			86.23					1566400	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total			100					2220400	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights hel	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity	paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
			shares held (IV)				(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	654000			654000	13.77	654000		654000	13.77
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	654000			654000	13.77	654000		654000	13.77
(2)	Foreign									•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	654000			654000	13.77	654000		654000	13.77
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder				•		•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	7871	3184400			3184400	67.04	3184400		3184400	67.04
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10	656765			656765	13.83	656765		656765	13.83
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	13	39300			39300	0.83	39300		39300	0.83
(l)	Bodies Corporate	49	188300			188300	3.96	188300		188300	3.96
(m)	Any Other (specify)	29	27235			27235	0.57	27235		27235	0.57
Sub-Total (B)(4)		7972	4096000			4096000	86.23	4096000		4096000	86.23
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		7972	4096000			4096000	86.23	4096000		4096000	86.23
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		7982	4750000			4750000	100	4750000		4750000	100
Total (A+B+C)		7982	4750000			4750000	100	4750000		4750000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group					•
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)				13.77					654000	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				13.77					654000			
(2)	Foreign	•	•			•		•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				13.77					654000			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder				1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)							1		
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				67.04					882700	0	0	0
(h)				13.83					618265	0	0	0
(i)				0.83					600	0	0	0
(1)				3.96					37700	0	0	0
(m)				0.57					27135	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				86.23					1566400	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				86.23					1566400	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder							•		•		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					2220400			
Total (A+B+C				100					2220400			

			Individuals/Hir	ndu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADHU KUMBHAT	VINAY KUMBHAT	SANJAY KUMBHAT	DILIP KUMBHAT	PUSHPA KUMBHAT	SATISH KUMBHAT	VARDHAMAN PAREKH
PAN (II)	AFEPK7224B	AAIPK7102P	AAIPK7101Q	AAIPK7105L	AAIPK7104M	AAHPK8459N	AJPPP6726L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	188300	157300	77600	77400	60000	50500	16600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	188300	157300	77600	77400	60000	50500	16600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.96	3.31	1.63	1.63	1.26	1.06	0.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (	IX)				
Class eg:X	188300	157300	77600	77400	60000	50500	16600
Class eg:y							
Total	188300	157300	77600	77400	60000	50500	16600
Γotal as a % of Γotal Voting rights	3.96	3.31	1.63	1.63	1.26	1.06	0.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.96	3.31	1.63	1.63	1.26	1.06	0.35
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	188300	157300	77600	77400	60000	50500	16600

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

		Individuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHANTI KUMBHAT	PREM KUMBHAT	SHAKUNTALA KUMBHAT	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAIPK7103N	AAKPK7042E	AAHPK8458P	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14700	10800	800	654000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14700	10800	800	654000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.31	0.23	0.02	13.77	
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)			
Class eg:X	14700	10800	800	654000	
Class eg:y					
Total	14700	10800	800	654000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.31	0.23	0.02	13.77	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.31	0.23	0.02	13.77	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14700	10800	800	654000	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAIN GRANITES & PROJECTS INDIA LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	49600	49600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	49600	49600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.04
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	49600	49600
Class eg:y		
Total	49600	49600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.04	1.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.04
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	We are trying to get the PAN number from the company

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.			lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GUNAVANTI .	KUSHAL KUMAR RANKA	RAJESH KUMAR JAIN S	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BHZPG8372G	AFYPK7727D	AAOPJ1841L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	175862	137179	114641	427682
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	175862	137179	114641	427682
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	2.89	2.41	9
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	175862	137179	114641	427682
Class eg:y				
Total	175862	137179	114641	427682
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.7	2.89	2.41	9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	2.89	2.41	9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	175862	137179	114641	427682
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			

Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

	Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2		
Category	HUF	Trusts		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back	
PAN (II)			Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	28	1	29	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27035	200	27235	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	27035	200	27235	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.57	0	0.57	
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securition	es (IX)		
Class eg: X	27035	200	27235	
Class eg:y				
Total	27035	200	27235	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.57	0	0.57	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.57	0	0.57	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	26935	200	27135	

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	